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Championnat de Belgique Sabre Dames Division Elite

Final results (15 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 CORTEYN Jolien BEL SG DE KLAUWAERT

2 CORTEYN Saartje BEL SG DE KLAUWAERT

3 AELVOET Floriane BEL CONFRERIE GENT

3 PIERSMA Delphine FRA SR GRANDE HARMO

5 COOREMAN Hanne BEL CONFRERIE GENT

6 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL CONFRERIE GENT

7 ZYCH Justine BEL SABRE NOIR

8 MARKOVSKA Dimana BEL SC PARCIVAL LEU

9 KETS Kathleen BEL CONFRERIE GENT

10 DERDE Helene BEL CONFRERIE GENT

11 VAEREMANS Elise BEL CONFRERIE GENT

12 BLOCH Manon BEL CONFRERIE GENT

13 PONCIN Auriane BEL CE EMBOURG

14 DEBAISIEUX Romane BEL CE EMBOURG

15 DANJON Marie-Charlotte FRA LA MAISON DE L 
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Championnat de Belgique Sabre Dames Division Elite

Formula of the competition

15 fencers

Poules round 1:

15 fencers

3 poules 

15 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

15 fencers

3 poules 

15 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 15 fencers
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Championnat de Belgique Sabre Dames Division Elite

Initial ranking (15 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 CORTEYN Saartje BEL SG DE KLAUWAERT

2 CORTEYN Jolien BEL SG DE KLAUWAERT

3 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan BEL CONFRERIE GENT

4 DANJON Marie-Charlotte FRA LA MAISON DE L 

5 MARKOVSKA Dimana BEL SC PARCIVAL LEU

6 BLOCH Manon BEL CONFRERIE GENT

7 VAEREMANS Elise BEL CONFRERIE GENT

8 PONCIN Auriane BEL CE EMBOURG

9 COOREMAN Hanne BEL CONFRERIE GENT

10 PIERSMA Delphine FRA SR GRANDE HARMO

11 AELVOET Floriane BEL CONFRERIE GENT

12 KETS Kathleen BEL CONFRERIE GENT

13 DEBAISIEUX Romane BEL CE EMBOURG

14 DERDE Helene BEL CONFRERIE GENT

14 ZYCH Justine BEL SABRE NOIR
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Championnat de Belgique Sabre Dames Division Elite

Poules round 1

Poule number 1  27.09.2020  Piste number 2

Referee: HEMELSOET Elias 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BLOCH Manon CONFRERIE GENT 0.000 -10 10 5

KETS Kathleen CONFRERIE GENT 0.500 -2 13 3

PONCIN Auriane CE EMBOURG 0.500 -2 12 4

ZYCH Justine SABRE NOIR 0.500 0 14 2

CORTEYN Saartje SG DE KLAUWAERT 1.000 14 20 1
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Poule number 2  27.09.2020  Piste number 1

Referee: POIZAT Alexandre 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VAEREMANS Elise CONFRERIE GENT 0.250 -5 13 4

AELVOET Floriane CONFRERIE GENT 0.750 10 18 2

DEBAISIEUX Romane CE EMBOURG 0.000 -12 8 5

MARKOVSKA Dimana SC PARCIVAL LEU 0.500 -4 12 3

CORTEYN Jolien SG DE KLAUWAERT 1.000 11 20 1
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Poule number 3  27.09.2020  Piste number 5

Referee: BARENDSE Dirk 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

PIERSMA Delphine SR GRANDE HARMO 0.500 4 15 3

DERDE Helene CONFRERIE GENT 0.250 -9 8 4

VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan CONFRERIE GENT 0.750 9 19 2

DANJON Marie-Charlotte LA MAISON DE L 0.000 -17 3 5

COOREMAN Hanne CONFRERIE GENT 1.000 13 20 1

2

V

V

1

V

0

V

2

2

V

V

1

3

V

0

V

0

V

4

V



5

Championnat de Belgique Sabre Dames Division Elite

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (15 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 CORTEYN Saartje SG DE KLAUWAERT 1.000 14 20 qualified

2 COOREMAN Hanne CONFRERIE GENT 1.000 13 20 qualified

3 CORTEYN Jolien SG DE KLAUWAERT 1.000 11 20 qualified

4 AELVOET Floriane CONFRERIE GENT 0.750 10 18 qualified

5 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan CONFRERIE GENT 0.750 9 19 qualified

6 PIERSMA Delphine SR GRANDE HARMO 0.500 4 15 qualified

7 ZYCH Justine SABRE NOIR 0.500 0 14 qualified

8 KETS Kathleen CONFRERIE GENT 0.500 -2 13 qualified

9 PONCIN Auriane CE EMBOURG 0.500 -2 12 qualified

10 MARKOVSKA Dimana SC PARCIVAL LEU 0.500 -4 12 qualified

11 VAEREMANS Elise CONFRERIE GENT 0.250 -5 13 qualified

12 DERDE Helene CONFRERIE GENT 0.250 -9 8 qualified

13 BLOCH Manon CONFRERIE GENT 0.000 -10 10 qualified

14 DEBAISIEUX Romane CE EMBOURG 0.000 -12 8 qualified

15 DANJON Marie-Charlotte LA MAISON DE L 0.000 -17 3 qualified
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Championnat de Belgique Sabre Dames Division Elite

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  27.09.2020  Piste number 1

Referee: HEMELSOET Elias 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan CONFRERIE GENT 0.750 10 18 2

VAEREMANS Elise CONFRERIE GENT 0.250 -4 13 4

DEBAISIEUX Romane CE EMBOURG 0.000 -10 10 5

CORTEYN Saartje SG DE KLAUWAERT 1.000 11 20 1

ZYCH Justine SABRE NOIR 0.500 -7 11 3
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Poule number 2  27.09.2020  Piste number 2

Referee: BARENDSE Dirk 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KETS Kathleen CONFRERIE GENT 0.250 -7 11 4

COOREMAN Hanne CONFRERIE GENT 1.000 9 20 1

DANJON Marie-Charlotte LA MAISON DE L 0.000 -13 7 5

BLOCH Manon CONFRERIE GENT 0.500 1 12 3

PIERSMA Delphine SR GRANDE HARMO 0.750 10 18 2
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Poule number 3  27.09.2020  Piste number 12

Referee: POIZAT Juliette 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

DERDE Helene CONFRERIE GENT 0.500 -5 11 3

AELVOET Floriane CONFRERIE GENT 0.750 10 18 2

PONCIN Auriane CE EMBOURG 0.000 -12 8 5

CORTEYN Jolien SG DE KLAUWAERT 1.000 13 20 1

MARKOVSKA Dimana SC PARCIVAL LEU 0.250 -6 11 4
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Championnat de Belgique Sabre Dames Division Elite

Ranking after all poule rounds (15 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 CORTEYN Saartje SG DE KLAUWAERT 1.000 25 40 qualified

2 CORTEYN Jolien SG DE KLAUWAERT 1.000 24 40 qualified

3 COOREMAN Hanne CONFRERIE GENT 1.000 22 40 qualified

4 AELVOET Floriane CONFRERIE GENT 0.750 20 36 qualified

5 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan CONFRERIE GENT 0.750 19 37 qualified

6 PIERSMA Delphine SR GRANDE HARMO 0.625 14 33 qualified

7 ZYCH Justine SABRE NOIR 0.500 -7 25 qualified

8 KETS Kathleen CONFRERIE GENT 0.375 -9 24 qualified

9 MARKOVSKA Dimana SC PARCIVAL LEU 0.375 -10 23 qualified

10 DERDE Helene CONFRERIE GENT 0.375 -14 19 qualified

11 VAEREMANS Elise CONFRERIE GENT 0.250 -9 26 qualified

12 BLOCH Manon CONFRERIE GENT 0.250 -9 22 qualified

13 PONCIN Auriane CE EMBOURG 0.250 -14 20 qualified

14 DEBAISIEUX Romane CE EMBOURG 0.000 -22 18 qualified

15 DANJON Marie-Charlotte LA MAISON DE L 0.000 -30 10 qualified
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Championnat de Belgique Sabre Dames Division Elite

Table of 16

1 CORTEYN Saartje
SG DE KLAUWAERT

16 ----------

CORTEYN Saartje

9 MARKOVSKA Dimana
SC PARCIVAL LEU

8 KETS Kathleen
CONFRERIE GENT

MARKOVSKA Dimana
15/7

5 VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan
CONFRERIE GENT

12 BLOCH Manon
CONFRERIE GENT

VAN RIJCKEGHEM Nan
15/6

13 PONCIN Auriane
CE EMBOURG

4 AELVOET Floriane
CONFRERIE GENT

AELVOET Floriane
15/10

3 COOREMAN Hanne
CONFRERIE GENT

14 DEBAISIEUX Romane
CE EMBOURG

COOREMAN Hanne
15/3

11 VAEREMANS Elise
CONFRERIE GENT

6 PIERSMA Delphine
SR GRANDE HARMO

PIERSMA Delphine
15/7

7 ZYCH Justine
SABRE NOIR

10 DERDE Helene
CONFRERIE GENT

ZYCH Justine
15/12

15 DANJON Marie-Charlotte
LA MAISON DE L 

2 CORTEYN Jolien
SG DE KLAUWAERT

CORTEYN Jolien
15/1

Table of 8

CORTEYN Saartje
15/9

AELVOET Floriane
15/11

PIERSMA Delphine
15/14

CORTEYN Jolien
15/1

Semi-finals

CORTEYN Saartje
15/8

CORTEYN Jolien
15/9

Final

CORTEYN Jolien
15/9
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Championnat de Belgique Sabre Dames Division Elite

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

BARENDSE Dirk 2 0 2 0

CORTEYN Paul 0 4 0 0

HEMELSOET Elias 2 0 2 2

POIZAT Alexandre 1 0 3 1

POIZAT Juliette 1 3 0 2


